Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:
102 mm
Korkeus:
155 mm
Kierre:

M26x1,5 mm
Tiiviste ulko-9 :

70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-9:

62 mm

MH 3391

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

FiLv Emt

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CATERPILLAR

MITSUBISHI

Kaivinkoneet

Canter
Canter
Canter VI
Canter VI
Canter VII
Canter VI
Canter VI
Pajero Il
Pajero llI
Pajero IV

Pajero IV

4AM40-T
4M41
4M41
4M41

97-

01-
10/93-00
95-12/00
7/01-6/05
10/06-
6/05-
6/94-10/99
4/00-12/06
2/07-

1/09-



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BALDWIN: BD7028

CLEAN: DF1889

FIAAM: FT91597

FILTRON: OP636

FLEETGUARD: LF3830

FRAM: PH5529

HENGST: HO6WO03

HIFI JURA: SO6002, SO6133
JAPANPARTS: FO597
MAHLE-KNECHT: 0C297

MANN & HUMMEL: W9069, WP1045
MITSUBISHI: MEO13307, ME013343
NIPPARTS: J]1315014

PURFLUX: LS911

PUROLATOR: L45262

SF SCHUPP: SP51761

TEHO: 4329

WIX: WL7199



